12 JlyHiH AHOpin
2 Brnan AnekcaHgpy Hukonae
3 Apamiok Bonogumup
8 Monbosuin Bonooummp
9  Bakynko HOpin
10 KouepriH Bnagncnas
15 [Josbuk ApTem
33 Haries OMutpo
39 CeaTtok OnekcaHap (K)
71 JlonupboHOK Makcum
99 JlyHboB MaKcum
3anacHi
1  bawTaHeHKo Onekcin
14  Yebepsyko EBreHin
17 bBanaHok [JeHuc
22 CapoHoB OnekcaHap
23 Yebepko €BreH
25 KoryT Irop
89 Cynpsra Bnagucnas
TpeHep
MuxanneHko MUTpo
ApbiTp:
IBaHOB OnekcaHap
AcucteHT 1:
Yoc Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:
Wyapwk OeHnc
4-v apbiTp:
Macxan Irop

JIrA NAPI-MATY

Jlira Napi-MaTy
2016/17 25-n Typ, MaTy Ne148

CyboTa, 15.04.2017, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 15°C. nagayi: 3007
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Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
[lweHko Irop

0:0

Lenerar:

79
20
32
13
15
2

91
6

39
94
16

«CTanb» KaM'sHCbKe

MaHbkiB KOpin
MNawaes MaBno
[leHko Mukona
CTtameHKoBiY4 MinoLu
LLlabaHoB ApTem
JleaHpgpo

Kapactok PomaH
KaneH4yyk Makcum (K)
BaciH JeHunc
3agepaka Makcum
Kapikapi Keame AMnoHca

3anacHi

12
4
8
9
21
10
93

baHaypa OnekcaHap
KpaB4eHKO AHTOH
ManaksH Nop
ManaksaH Egrap
Knumyyk HOpin

Neyn bon Oappin
[lebenko PomaH

TpeHep
Kyuyk JleoHin

Mpo30poBCbKMI Mnxalnno
Opiuep be3neku:
[3t06a Muxanno
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JNlira Napi-MaTy, 2016/17, 25-1 Typ, MaTy Ne148
CyboTa, 15.04.2017, 17:00, "OHinpo-ApeHa", OHinpo. 15°C. Magayi: 3007

«[Hinpo» OHinpo 0:0 «CTanb» KaM'ssHCbKe
26' 79 MaHbkiB KOpiin
, 94 3apepaka Makcum
66 N 9 ManaksH Egrap
10 KoyepriH Bnagucnas .
23 Yebepko €BreH N 68
68' 32 lueHko Mukona
15 [loBbuk ApTeM ,
17 banaHiok [eHunc N 73
9 Bakynko Hpin 75'
9 Bakynko HOpii ,
25 KoryT Irop N 80
80" 1 16 Kapikapi Keame AMroHca
10 fleyn bown Oappin
. 39 BaciH leHuc
84 N 93 lebenko PomaH
17 banaHioK [eHunc 85!
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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